1
LRP-111U-KIT
PLANET Long Reach PoE solution is designed to extend IP Ethernet transmission
and inject power simultaneously into a remote PoE compliant powered device (PD)
beyond the 100 meters distance limit of Ethernet.
Convenient PoE over UTP Extender in Harsh Environment
The LRP-111U-KIT, a PLANET brandnew industrial-grade Long Reach PoE solution,
is a Single-port PoE over UTP Extender Kit featuring long range data and power

WBS-512AC 5GHz 802.11ac 900Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE
WDAP-W1800AXU Dual Band 802.11ax 1800Mbps In-wall Wireless Access Point w/802.3at PoE+ and Type C USB
Ordering Information
LRP-111U-KIT Industrial 1-Port 10/100TX 802.3bt PoE + 1-Port UTP Long Reach PoE Kit
Related Products
LRP-101C-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over coax Extender Kit (LRP-101CH + LRP-101CE)
LRP-101U-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over UTP Extender Kit (LRP-101UH + LRP-101UE)
LRP-822CS 8-port Long Reach PoE + 2-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
LRP-1622CS 16-port Coax + 2-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 100/1000X SFP Long Reach PoE over Coaxial Managed Switch
LRP-422CST Industrial 4-port Coax + 2-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 100/1000X SFP Long Reach PoE over Coaxial Managed Switch
Distributed in the UK by:
SARATOTA LTD
Unit 21 Little Ridge Industrial Estate,
Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2BH, United Kingdom